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8
15:45

1800 m
80.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE FM 68 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)

QPL

1
1800

Box: 1
ML: 17,0

56.50

Iron Chef
6j. ch S (Crusade - Nigella)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: H C Govender & Mr M N Prin

Denis Schwarz

23.01 Grp 9 1900 26,0 S Moodley Boogie Shoes, Cataleya Summer, You Des
04.01 Grp 6 1600 26,0 S Moodley Feeling Groovy, Shell Seeker, Splash Of Gr
14.12 Grp 8 1800 8,0 J Gates Boogie Shoes, Feeling Groovy, Leopard La
14.11 Grp 5 1900 21,0 K Matsunyane Masters Beauty, Bell Jar, Just Virginia
25.10 Grp 8 2000 6,5 A Arries Blazing Astute, Just Virginia, Que For You

2
Box: 2
ML: 8,0

61.00

Chelsea Flower
5j. b S (Flower Alley - Rydethecreek)

Trainer: C Hewitson
Besitzer: Messrs R M Matthysen, M H 

M K Katjedi

04.01 Grp 5 1600 6,0 S Moodley Zinikele, Lady Macbeth, Maria Corolina
19.12 Greyville 7 2400 6,0 K De Melo Rock Fall, Twice Golden, Tom Bombadil
05.12 Grp 3 1900 4,5 S Hlengwa Sing For Winter, Just Virginia, Chelsea Flow
09.11 Greyville 4 2000 7,0 C Habib Electric Surge, Fashionigma, Danse Milord
16.10 Greyville 5 2000 6,0 S Khumalo Evening Primrose, Mel's Princess, Raspberr

3
Box: 3
ML: 5,0

57.00

Shell Seeker
5j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Witsand)

Trainer: M Dixon
Besitzer: Messrs H F T Lin, C N Larsso

Keagan De Melo

04.01 Grp 2 1600 3,0 K De Melo Feeling Groovy, Shell Seeker, Splash Of Gr
19.12 Greyville 3 1400 6,5 K De Melo Edvige, Reefway, Shell Seeker
06.11 Greyville 3 1600 9,5 K De Melo Raspberry Beret, Leopard Lady, Shell Seek
17.10 Grp 6 1200 6,5 K De Melo Noble Storm, Blush Of Dawn, Badrah
26.09 Grp 3 1400 7,0 R Fourie Capriccio, Bell Starbuster, Shell Seeker

4
Box: 4
ML: 5,0

54.00

Miss Lialah
6j. ch S (Linngari - Island Girl)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs U Pillay & G C Kalil

S Moodley

18.01 Grp 3 1600 4,7 S Moodley Ravens Sword, Phaka Imali, Miss Lialah
30.12 Grp 6 1400 7,5 S Hlengwa Shaken Not Stirred, Quanabi, Birdwatcher
14.12 Grp 4 1800 6,5 S Moodley Boogie Shoes, Feeling Groovy, Leopard La
28.11 Grp 4 1600 5,0 S Hlengwa Let It Snow, Family Favourite, Capriccio
02.11 Grp 8 1800 3,2 S Hlengwa American Style, Miss Missouri, Reckless Lo

5
Box: 5
ML: 17,0

52.00

Mode
6j. b S (Crusade - In Moderation)

Trainer: T Pretorius
Besitzer: C M Zoghby & Mrs T F Zoghb

Jason Gates

15.01 Scottsville Inside 11 2400 67,0 M V'rensburg Tom Bombadil, With Pleasure, Twice Golde
14.12 Grp 4 1700 13,5 M K Katjedi Rain Wear, Reckless Love, Bay Breeze
28.11 Grp 11 2000 21,0 N Patel Pirate Prince, Fever, Coromandel
14.11 Grp 6 1900 15,0 N Patel Masters Beauty, Bell Jar, Just Virginia
14.09 Grp 4 1600 9,0 N Patel Venturous, My Cherie Amour, Iron Chef

6
Box: 6
ML: 26,0

53.50

Top Ten
6j. ch S (Lateral - Musical Hit)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs Nathan Pillay, J Jaco

N Patel

14.12 Grp 5 1700 17,0 S Moodley Rain Wear, Reckless Love, Bay Breeze
28.11 Grp 7 2000 26,0 A Mgudlwa Pirate Prince, Fever, Coromandel
02.11 Grp 1 1600 4,5 S Hlengwa Top Ten, Such A Cracker, Columbia Road
16.10 Greyville 3 2000 34,0 S Hlengwa American Style, Duchess Of Gold, Top Ten
31.08 Grp 3 1800 7,0 S Hlengwa Player, Atlantic City, Top Ten

7
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

54.00

Lucia Poppova
4j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Night Diva)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: K G Naidoo

Kabelo Matsunyane

15.01 Scottsville Inside 1 1950 6,5 K Matsunyane Lucia Poppova, La Dreamer, Salient Point
28.12 Greyville 3 1800 13,5 K Matsunyane Columbia Road, Cry Freedom, Lucia Poppo
19.12 Greyville 5 1800 13,5 K Matsunyane Escapologist, Mythical Tune, Columbia Roa
04.12 Scottsville Inside 6 1600 21,0 K Matsunyane Blazing Kiss, Cataleya Summer, Mythical Tu
21.11 Grp 6 1600 21,0 C Habib She's Not Easy, Sayulita, Ideal Gift

8
Box: 8
ML: 11,0

55.00

Que For You
7j. b S (Querari - Sydney Rose)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

R Khathi

14.12 Grp 7 1800 8,0 R Khathi Boogie Shoes, Feeling Groovy, Leopard La
14.11 Grp 10 1900 7,0 R Khathi Masters Beauty, Bell Jar, Just Virginia
25.10 Grp 3 2000 4,7 R Khathi Blazing Astute, Just Virginia, Que For You
28.09 Grp 2 1900 5,5 R Khathi My Cherie Amour, Que For You, Fashionig
03.08 Grp 8 2000 6,5 G Wright Eye Catching, Iron Chef, Bay Breeze

9
Box: 9
ML: 17,0

60.50

Mel's Princess
5j. gr S (The United States - Princess Lily)

Trainer: C Hewitson
Besitzer: Messrs M A Teixeira & Warre

S Hlengwa

01.01 Greyville 9 1800 26,0 M K Katjedi Bay Breeze, Leopard Lady, Bell Jar
05.12 Grp 8 1900 15,0 P Mxoli Sing For Winter, Just Virginia, Chelsea Flow
09.11 Greyville 7 2000 7,0 S Moodley Electric Surge, Fashionigma, Danse Milord
23.10 Greyville 9 1600 7,0 S Moodley Maria Corolina, Lady Serena, Rockie Reef
16.10 Greyville 2 2000 5,0 R Fourie Evening Primrose, Mel's Princess, Raspberr

10
Box: 10
ML: 11,0

52.00

Roy's Rocker
5j. b S (Capetown Noir - Harem's Secret)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: Roy Moodley

T Gumede

04.01 Grp 5 1600 26,0 T Gumede Feeling Groovy, Shell Seeker, Splash Of Gr
14.12 Grp 7 1700 13,5 K Matsunyane Rain Wear, Reckless Love, Bay Breeze
02.11 Grp 7 1800 9,0 K Matsunyane American Style, Miss Missouri, Reckless Lo
10.10 Grp 4 1600 17,0 R Fourie Let It Snow, Royal Kitty, Miss Lialah
14.09 Grp 7 1600 13,5 K Matsunyane Venturous, My Cherie Amour, Iron Chef

11
Box: 11
ML: 8,0

60.00

Bell Jar
9j. b S (Querari - Petite Dane)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

R A Venniker

01.01 Greyville 3 1800 6,5 K De Melo Bay Breeze, Leopard Lady, Bell Jar
14.11 Grp 2 1900 13,5 R A Venniker Masters Beauty, Bell Jar, Just Virginia
25.10 Grp 5 2000 13,5 R A Venniker Blazing Astute, Just Virginia, Que For You
26.09 Grp 8 1600 6,0 K De Melo Luna Eclipse, Trump My Queen, Devils And 
24.08 Grp 4 1600 7,0 S Moodley Dawnofanewday, Gardenia, You Deserve It

Ergebnis: Quoten:


